AT-RG613 SERIES
Residential Gateways
RESIDENTIAL GATEWAYS
AT-RG613TX-xx
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,
2 x FXS, 1 x 100TX WAN port
AT-RG613SH-xx
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,

AT-RG613 SERIES
Residential Gateways
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-RG613TX-xx
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,
2 x FXS, 1 x 100TX WAN port
AT-RG613SH-xx
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,
2 x FXS, 1 x 100FX SH dual fiber WAN port
AT-RG613LH-xx
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,
2 x FXS, 1 x 100FX LH dual fiber WAN port
AT-RG613BD-xx
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,
2 x FXS, 1 x 100FX single fiber BiDi WAN port
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australian power cord
50 for European power cord
AT-RG613BD-10 Bundled
Residential gateway, 3 x 10/100TX LAN,
2 x FXS, 1 x 100FX single fiber BiDi WAN port
With Single-Fiber passive wall outlet & fiber splice kit.
RESIDENTIAL GATEWAYS